
Twin Rivers Horse Show 2016
Judge  Brent  Jacobs

Year Date Class #Class Name # shown Place Horse's Name Reg # SEX Owner's Name ID

2016 6/24/2016 1  ASB Model Stallion/Gelding 2 1 Gato Del Verano 127506 S  Laurie Moses

2 Sir Sky Buck 117852 G Casandra Phillips

6/24/2016 5  ASB Pleasure Horse In Hand 1 Syrinx 140299 M Candy Cane Farms

6/24/2016 6  ASB In Hand Open 3 1 Sir Sky Buck 117852 G Casandra Phillips

2 Gato Del Verano 127506 S Laurie Moses

3 Syrinx 140299 M Candy Cane Farms

6/24/2016 7  ASB Country Western Pleasure 4 1 A Riot On Forty Third Street 120831 G Dr Joni Canby

2 He's A Secret Agent 121392 G Jill Wilson

3 Gypsum 122357 G Evelyn Deppenschmidt

4 Unfrosted 145066 M Springlake Stables

6/24/2016 9 ASB Park Pleasure Junior/Limit Horse 3 1 Paddington's Ultra Suede 121991 G Paddy Bates

2 Slash 124631 G Donna Kuhbander

3 My Ginger Sue 150430 M Heather Thompson

6/24/2016 15 ASB 5 Gaited Junior Horse 2 1 Uncloudy Day 124816S G Joan Hammond

2 Apocalyptic 125290 G Kristen Siess

6/24/2016 17  ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse 3 1 HS She Be Bad 142579 M Amy Haller

2 Beaudacious Bay 108071 G Tony Boxderfer

3 Coco Bay 148470 G Katlin Zimmerly

6/24/2016 19 ASB 3 Gaited Open 1 1 Manipulating The Stars 125347 G Brock Rutledge

6/24/2016 20  ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse 5 1 I'm Davey Jones 120032 G Isabelle Gatti

2 Revival Fire 108703G G Chloe Porter

3 Cloverleaf I Am Legend 121347 G Jennifer Gulanti

4 CKH Lucky Charmer 123815 G Austin Cole

5 Secret To Success 120303 G Melissa Seitzman

6/24/2016 22 ASB Park Pleasure Driving 6 1 Kalarama Neptune 123185 G Necole Clouse

2 Leatherwood's Lipstick Jungle 146933 M Mary Strang

3 Gratz Park 124526 Tami Reiser

4 Sir Yes Sir 116506G G Vernon Wise

5 Born Superior 118903 G John Nelson

0 Brookhill's Music Man 123104 G Craig Hummel

6/24/2016 23  ASB 5 Gaited Jr Exhibitor 1 1 TMF Gonna GiveEm Helen 150202 M Katelyn Sette

6/24/2016 24  ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pleasure Novice Rider 4 1 Harlems Jackpot 107913G Presley Adkins

2 Charming Diva 145564 Alyssa Baxter



3 Mr Electric 124682 Elena Senseman

4 Stonewall's Call To Duty 118197 Lauren Zelazny

6/24/2016 27  ASB 5 Gaited Amateur S/M/G - 2 1 Just Lika  Spider 120926 Joan Hammond

2 Windermere's Enchantment 146608 Amber Tucker

6/24/2016 31  ASB 5 Gaited Open 3 1 Count Me In 124560 Steve Demjen

2 Razzle My Tazzle 148683 Winsford Taylor

3 Captivating Charm 114595 Kathi Hummel

6/25/2016 32 ASB Show Pleasure 13 & Under 2 1 Santana Snow 138299 Laura Horton

2 Up To Snuph 118025 Korah Anderson

6/25/2016 33  ASB Country Pleasure Driving 4 1 Miss Olivia O Claire 135918 Etta Caldwell

2 Cut To The Chase 108449 Vernon Wise

3 Sir Sky Buck 117853 Casandra Phillips

4 Brown Recluse 121075G Beth Cremeens

6/25/2016 36  $250 UPHA Park Pleasure Classic 4 1 Legend Of London 125879 Kellie L Bloss

2 Fizzy Heir 125403 Cas DuPont

6/25/2016 38 ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years 5 1 I'm Davey Jones 120032 Isabelle Gatti

2 Mister Harris MD 121903 Madison Reed

3 Starring Aptor Hours 114587G Mandy Bray

4 Upstate Agent 118421G Brianna Robinson

5 Revival Fire 108703G Chloe Porter

6/25/2016 40 ASB Park Pleasure Amateur 5 1 Red Mile Man 123811 Lorraine Kelly

2 Sang Real 122976 Kellie L Bloss

3 Paddington's Special Effect 123758 Erin Tribble

4 New York Flash 121375 Kelley Norris

5 The Sour Patchkid 121687 Rachel King

6/25/2016 41 Parade Horse Open 1 1 Paddington's Mark Of Distinction 119564 Holly Armstrong

6/25/2016 42 ASB Country Pleasure Hunt Seat  7 1 Gilded Image 144606 Jill Wilson

2 Lucky Curve 109223 Madison Reed

3 Joshua Sam 119222 Katlin Zimmerly

4 Northern Power 119579 Candy Gerke

5 Virtual Concept 109223 Audrey Costantini

6 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine144575 Ashley Truett

7 Overnight Male 118682 Emily Uhlik

6/25/2016 45  ASB Show Pleasure Driving 5 1 Double Or Nuttin 1187675 Margo Coleman

2 Our Liberator 122337 Corey Coovert

3 Stoncrofts Joyful 142976 Charles Angore



4 Blue Jean Baby 139182 Linda Litzinger

5 Gypsy Gentleman 117451 Sarah Wise

6/25/2016 46  ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Open 2 1 Undulata's Quiz Show 123834 Lindsey Lavery

2 Kalarama's Boudica 149948 Steve Demjen

6/25/2016 47 ASB Fine Harness Amateur 2 1 Gypsy's Party Doll 140918M Vernon Wise

2 Heiron Neville 127146 Cheryl Tumblin

6/25/2016 52  ASB 3 Gaited Novice Horse 2 1 Pretty Persuasion 149504 Tami Reiser

2 Knightland's Annie Oakley 148852 John Nelson

6/25/2016 55 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 13 & Under 3 1 Attached To You 115289 Corine Koogler

2 CH The Grand Master 111460 Katie Gool

3 Palie O Malley 114896 Megan Hines

6/25/2016 56 ASB 5 Gaited Novice Horse 2 1 Undulata's Blue Christmas 146597 Tami Reiser

2 Mrs Katie Mae 149722 Steve Demjen

6/25/2016 58 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur 7 1 Midori 141917 Joan Hammond

2 Assets And Memories 116735 Lindsey Romantini

3 Brookhill's Storm Trooper 116735 Ann Moro

4 Coco Bay 148470 Katlin Zimmerly

5 Harlems Jackpot 107913G Presley Adkins

6 Beaudacious Bay 108071 Tony Boxderfer

6/27/2016 60 ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Amateur 3 1 Ana Katarina 148482 Melissa Bennet

2 Hartfelt Legacy 113050 Katie Lindamood

3 Doubletrees Scarlet Design 134983 Diana L Pistora

6/27/2016 62  ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure 5 1 CH Superior Revelation 114588G Joan Hammond

2 Hes All Mine 119086 Kate Isler

3 Golden Locket 144414 Rhonda Black

4 Your Dream Dancer 109226 Marissa Mynes

5 Irish Indeed 123595 Leslie Hepler Reynolds

6/27/2016 65 ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur 12 1 Undalatas Spiderman 121647 Dr Abbie Lipscomb

2 Cadillac Vizon 115369 Lewis Novak

3 Forty Nights 147767 Rhonda Feldman

4 I'm Davey Jones 120032 Jessica Cushing

5 Talk In The Heir 140112 Mallory Woodward

6 Fox Grapes Relentless 124246 Ashley Bolender

0 Slam A Few 121954 Kaitlyn  & Mary Kay Zimmerly

0 CKH Lucky Charmer 123815 Etta Caldwell

0 Cloverlead I Am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gualnti



0 Richfields Captain Cool 124414G Etta Caldwell

0 She Phloats On Heir 135966 Linda Boxderfer

0 Callaway's Blue Ginger 112926 Nancy Merlo

6/27/2016 66 ASB Park Pleasure Open 2 1 She's A Temptress 151133 James Lawrence

2 Callaway's Somewhere In The Sun148542M Morgan Martin

6/27/2016 67  ASB 3 Gaited Adult Amateur 1 1 Worthys Pure Love 139298M Christina Doolittle

6/27/2016 69 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years 4 1 Rare & Restless 120177 Doug & Kristy Porter

2 TMF Troubadour 123705 Sierra Madison Comer

3 Polynesian Rose 144820M Debbie Cole

4 Bay Be Blue 121466 Kathy Oberschlake

6/27/2016 71  ASB Ladies 5 Gaited 2 1 Callaway's Born A Winner 113721s Allie Wingfield

2 Captivating Charm 114595 Leslie Hepler Reynolds

6/27/2016 91  Saddle & Bridle ASB Hunt Seat Classic 3 1 Joshua Sam 119222 Katlin Zimmerly

2 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine144575 Ashley Truett

3 Overnight Male 118682 Emily Uhlik

6/27/2016 94 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake 4 1 Miss Olivia O Claire 135918 Etta Caldwell

2 Cut To The Chase 108449 Vernon Wise

3 Sir Sky Buck 117852 Casandra Phillips

4 Brown Recluse 121075G Beth Cremeens

6/27/2016 95 ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pleasure Novice Rider 2 1 Harlems Jackpot 107913G Presley Adkins

2 Mr Electric 124682 Elena Senseman

6/27/2016 96 ASB 3 Gaited Junior Horse 1 1 Last Friday Night 150345 Lindsey Lavery

6/27/2016 100 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake 5 1 Double Or Nuttin 1187675 Margo Coleman

2 Stoncrofts Joyful 142976 Charles Angore

3 Our Liberator 122337 Corey Coovert

4 Blue Jean Baby 139182 Linda Litzinger

5 Gypsy Gentleman 117451 Vernon Wise

6/27/2016 101  ASB Park FMT Open Championship 2 1 Kalarama's Boudica 149948 Nichole Sedivec

2 Undulata's Quiz Show 123834 Lindsey Lavery

6/27/2016 103  ASB Show Pleasure AOTR 2 1 Secret To Success 120303 Melissa Seitzman

2 Syrinx 140299 Candy Gerke

6/27/2016 104 ASB Park Pleasure Driving Stake 5 1 Sir Yes Sir 116506G Vernon Wise

2 Gratz Park 124526 Tami Reiser

3 Leatherwood's Lipstick Jungle 146933 Mary Strang

4 Born Superior 118903 John Nelson

5 Brookhill's Music Man 123104 Craig Hummel



6/27/2016 106 ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Stake 2 1 TMF Gonna GiveEm Helen 118715 Katelyn Sette

2 Mr Hayworth 150202 Emily Mielke

6/27/2016 108  ASB Fine Harness Championship 2 1 Gypsy's Party Doll 140918M Vernon Wise

2 Heiron Neville 127146 Cheryl Tumblin

6/27/2016 110 ASB Park FMT Amateur Stake 3 1 Ana Katarina 148482 Melissa Bennet

2 Heartfelt Legacy 113050 Katie Lindamood

3 Doubletrees Scarlet Design 134983 Diana L Pistora

6/27/2016 111  ASB Country Hunt Seat Championship 6 1 Gilded Image 144606 Jill Wilson

2 Joshua Sam 119222 Katlin Zimmerly

3 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine144575 Ashley Truett

4 Virtual Concept 109223 Audrey Costantini

5 Lucky Curve 109261 Madison Reed

6 Overnight Male 118682 Emily Uhlik

6/27/2016 112 ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championsh 7 1 I'm Davey Jones 120032 Isabelle Gatti

2 Mister Harris MD 121903 Madison Reed

3 Upstate Agent 118421G Brianna Robinson

4 Santana Snow 138299 Laura Horton

5 Starring Aptor Hours 114587G Mandy Bray

6 Revival Fire 108703G Chloe Porter

7 Up To Snuph 118025 Korah Anderson

6/27/2016 113 ASB Park Pleasure Championship 3 1 Paddington's Ultra Suede 121991 Holly Armstrong

2 She's A Temptress 151133 James Lawrence

3 Slash 124631 Morgan Chad Reiser

6/27/2016 117  ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 7 1 Polynesian Rose 144820M Amy Cole

2 Rare & Restless 120177 Grace Porter

3 TMF Troubadour 123705 Sierra Madison Comer

4 Palie O Malley 114896 Megan Hines

5 Attached To You 115289 Corine Koogler

6 CH The Grand Master 111460 Katie Gool

7 Bay Be Blue 121466 Sienna Covey

6/27/2016 119  ASB 3 Gaited Amateur Stake 1 Worthys Pure Love 139298M Christina Doolittle

2 Pretty Persuasion 149504 Kathy Oberschlake

6/27/2016 120  ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship 8 1 HS She Be Bad Amy Haller

2 Brookhill's Storm Trooper 116735 Ann Moro

3 Midori 141917 Joan Hammond

4 Assets And Memories 116735 Lindsey Romantini



5 Coco Bay 148470 Katlin Zimmerly

6 Harlems Jackpot 107913G Presley Adkins

7 Beaudacious Bay 108071 Tony Boxderfer

8 Stonewall's Call To Duty 118197 Lauren Zelazny

6/27/2016 124  ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 5 1 CH Superior Revelation 114588G Joan Hammond

2 Innocent Lies 146173 Denise Feldman

3 Hes All Mine 119086 Kate Isler

4 Golden Locket 144414 Rhonda Black

5 Your Dream Dancer 109226 Marissa Mynes

6/27/2016 127  ASB Park Plesure Amateur Stake 5 1 Sang Real 122976 Kellie L Bloss

2 Red Mile Man 123811 Lorraine Kelly

3 New York Flash 121375 Kelley Norris

4 Paddington's Special Effect 123758 Erin Tribble

5 The Sour Patchkid 121687 Rachel King

6/27/2016 128 ASB Country Western Pleasure Stake 3 1 A Riot On Forty Third Street 120831 Amy Haller

2 Gypsum 122357 Katlin Zimmerly

3 He's A Secret Agent 121392 Jill Wilson

6/27/2016 129  ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship 2 1 Count Me In 124560 Jennifer G O'Hara

2 Razzle My Tazzle 148683 Winsford Taylor

6/27/2016 131 ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure  Amateur Championship 10 1 Undalatas Spiderman 121647 Dr Abbie Lipscomb

2 Cadillac Vizon 115369 Lewis Novak

3 Callaways Blue Ginger 112926 Tom Sworm

4 Talk In The Heir 140112 Mallory Woodward

5 Forty Nights 147767 Rhonda Feldman

6 She Phloats On Heir 135966 Linda Boxderfer

7 Fox Grapes Relentless 124246 Ashley Bolender

8 Slam A Few 121954 Katlin Zimmerly

0 Cloverlead I Am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulauti

0 Richfields Captain Cool 124414G Clayton Caldwell

6/27/2016 133  ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship 2 1 Callaway's Born A Winner 113721 Allie Wingfield

2 Windermere's Enchantment 146608 Amber Tucker



Rider's Name ID Money Won

Damian Hyde  $-   

Morgan Martin  $-   

Candy Gerke  $-   

Morgan Martin  $-   

Damian Hyde  $-   

Candy Gerke  $-   

Amy Haller  $20.00 

Jill Wilson  $15.00 

Katlin Zimmerly  $10.00 

Estil Tibbs  $10.00 

Holly Armstrong  $20.00 

Morgan Chad Reiser  $15.00 

Ashley Isenhower  $10.00 

Joan Hammond  $20.00 

Stacey Siess Finley/Denise Siess  $15.00 

Amy Haller  $20.00 

Four Willows Farm LLC  $15.00 

Evelyn Deppenschmidt  $10.00 

Mike & Carla McIntosh  $20.00 

Charles E Campbell  $20.00 

Amy Lemasters Conley  $15.00 

Jennifer Gulanti  $10.00 

Etta Caldwell  $10.00 

Melissa Seitzman  $5.00 

Lindsey Romantini  $20.00 

Mary Strang  $15.00 

Windgate Farms  $10.00 

Vernon Wise  $10.00 

Joan Hammond  $5.00 

Taylor Toth

Katelyn Sette  $20.00 

Presley Adkins  $20.00 

Morgan Reiser  $15.00 



Diane & Elena Senseman  $10.00 

Joan Hammond  $10.00 
Joan Hammond  $20.00 

Amber Chapman Tucker  $15.00 
Jennifer G O'Hara  $20.00 

Winsford Taylor  $15.00 
Leslie Hepler Reynolds  $10.00 

Laura Horton  $20.00 
Korah & Klara Anderson  $15.00 

Etta Caldwell  $20.00 
Jamie Wise Lanier  $15.00 
Casandra Phillips  $10.00 
Maxine Cooper  $10.00 
Kellie L Bloss  $20.00 
Morgan Reiser  $15.00 
Charles E Campbell  $20.00 
Dee& Madison Reed  $15.00 
Mandy Bray  $10.00 
Rontor Cheyl Ellis  $10.00 
Amy Lemasters Conley  $5.00 
Lorraine Kelly  $20.00 
Kellie L Bloss  $15.00 
Holly Armstrong  $10.00 
Kelley Norris  $10.00 
Scott & Leigh Johnson  $5.00 
Holly Armstrong  $20.00 
Jill Wilson  $20.00 
Dee & Madison Reed  $15.00 
Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly  $10.00 
Springlake Stables  $10.00 
Audrey Costamtimi  $5.00 
Ashley Truett  $-   
Emily Uhlik  $-   
Dan & Leslie Kelley  $20.00 
Diana L Whitinger  $15.00 
Charles Angore/Lewis Novak  $10.00 



Linda Litzinger  $10.00 
Sarah Wise  $5.00 
Deuschle Family  Trust  $20.00 
Nichole Sedivec  $15.00 
Vernon Wise  $20.00 
Cheryl Tumblin  $15.00 
Kathy Oberschlake  $20.00 
Gene Conway  $15.00 
Kaitlin Klucas  $20.00 
Jordan McMinn  $15.00 
Megan Hines  $10.00 
Kelly Harrop  $20.00 
Matt Shiflet Stables  $15.00 
Joan Hammond  $20.00 
Chip Wise  $15.00 
Julie Moro  $10.00 
Evelyn Deppenschmidt  $10.00 
Presley Adkins  $5.00 
Four Willows Farm LLC  $-   

 $20.00 
Katie Lindamood  $15.00 
Diana L Pistora  $10.00 
Joan Hammond  $20.00 
Kate Isler  $15.00 
Rhonda Black  $10.00 
Marissa Mynes  $10.00 
Leslie Hepler Reynolds  $5.00 
Dr Abbie Lipscomb  $20.00 
Lewis Novak  $15.00 
Rhonda Feldman  $10.00 
Charles E Campbell  $10.00 
Tammy Kale  $5.00 
Ashley Bolender  $-   
Kaitlyn Zimmerly  $-   
Etta Caldwell  $-   
Jennifer Gualnti  $-   



Clayton Caldwell  $-   
Four Willows Farm LLC  $-   
Nancy Merlo  $-   
James Lawrence  $20.00 
Colleen Martin  $15.00 
Nancy Merlo  $20.00 
Grace Porter  $20.00 
Sierra Madison Comer  $15.00 
Amy Cole  $10.00 
Sienna Covey  $10.00 
Allie Wingfield  $20.00 
Kathi Hummel  $15.00 
Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly  $20.00 
Ashley Truett  $15.00 
Emily Uhlik  $10.00 
Etta Caldwell  $45.00 
Jamie Wise Lanier  $40.00 
Casandra Phillips  $30.00 
Maxine Cooper  $20.00 
Presley Adkins  $20.00 
Diane & Elena Senseman  $15.00 
Jack S & Katherine Thrane  $20.00 
Dan & Leslie Kelley  $45.00 
Charles Angore/Lewis Novak  $40.00 
Diana L Whitinger  $30.00 
Linda Litzinger  $20.00 
Sarah Wise  $20.00 
Nichole Sedivec  $50.00 
Deuschle Family  Trust  $45.00 
Melissa Seitzman  $20.00 
Candy Cane Farms  $15.00 
Vernon Wise  $45.00 
Windgate Farms  $40.00 
Mary Strang  $30.00 
Joan Hammond  $20.00 
Taylor Toth  $10.00 



Katelyn Sette  $45.00 
Jennifer G O'Hara  $40.00 
Vernon Wise  $50.00 
Cheryl Tumblin  $40.00 

 $45.00 
Katie Lindamood  $40.00 
Diana L Pistora  $30.00 
Jill Wilson  $50.00 
Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly  $45.00 
Ashley Truett  $40.00 
Audrey Costamtimi  $35.00 
Dee & Madison Reed  $30.00 
Emily Uhlik  $20.00 
Charles E Campbell  $50.00 
Dee& Madison Reed  $45.00 
Rontor Cheyl Ellis  $40.00 
Laura Horton  $35.00 
Mandy Bray  $30.00 
Amy Lemasters Conley  $20.00 
Korah & Klara Anderson  $20.00 
Paddy Bates  $50.00 
James Lawrence  $45.00 
Donna Kuhbander  $40.00 
Debbie Cole  $50.00 
Doug & Kristy Porter  $45.00 
Sierra Madison Comer  $40.00 
Megan Hines  $35.00 
Kaitlin Klucas  $30.00 
Jordan McMinn  $20.00 
Kathy Oberschlake  $15.00 
Nancy Merlo  $45.00 
Kathy Oberschlake  $40.00 
Amy Haller  $50.00 
Julie Moro  $45.00 
Joan Hammond  $40.00 
Chip Wise  $35.00 



Evelyn Deppenschmidt  $30.00 
Presley Adkins  $20.00 
Four Willows Farm LLC  $15.00 
Joan Hammond  $15.00 
Joan Hammond  $45.00 
Rhonda Feldman  $40.00 
Kate Isler  $30.00 
Rhonda Black  $20.00 
Marissa Mynes  $10.00 
Kellie L Bloss  $45.00 
Lorraine Kelly  $40.00 
Kelley Norris  $30.00 
Holly Armstrong  $20.00 
Scott & Leigh Johnson  $10.00 
Dr Joni Canby  $45.00 
Evelyn Deppenschmidt  $40.00 
Jill Wilson  $30.00 
Jennifer G O'Hara  $50.00 
Winsford Taylor  $45.00 
Dr Abbie Lipscomb  $50.00 
Lewis Novak  $45.00 
Nancy Merlo  $40.00 
Tammy Kale  $35.00 
Rhonda Feldman  $30.00 
Four Willows Farm LLC  $20.00 
Ashley Bolender  $15.00 
Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly  $15.00 
Jennifer Gulauti  $-   

 $-   
Allie Wingfield  $50.00 
Amber Chapman Tucker  $45.00 


